
‭Cunningham Realty Group WI‬

‭https://teamcunninghamwi.com/‬

‭MORTGAGE LENDERS‬

‭Erik Beach, Home Federal Savings Bank‬
‭608-386-0954‬
‭Erik.beach@hfsb.com‬

‭Brian Cottrill, CRF Mortgage‬
‭715-225-6386‬
‭Brian@CFRMortgage.com‬

‭Kristin Foss, RCU  (Royal Credit Union)‬
‭715-833-8204‬
‭Kristin.foss@rcu.org‬

‭Piper Doyle Beuthling, Cross Country Mortgage‬
‭715-205-8444‬
‭Piper.Beuthling@myccmortgage.com‬

‭Mike Kitzman, Associated Bank‬
‭715-831-3581‬
‭Michael.Kitzman@AssociatedBank.com‬

‭Becky Kurschner, Compeer Financial – Can also help with large parcels of land‬
‭715-234-2113‬
‭Becky.kurschner@compeer.com‬

‭Jacob Bauer, Security Financial Bank – Commercial Lender‬
‭715-930-7880‬
‭jbauer@sfbank.com‬

‭This is a list of a few of the mortgage lenders in this area.  There is no requirement to use any of these‬
‭lenders/companies, they are just provided as a convenience to our customers.  Please let us know if you have any‬
‭questions.  These are people that have been helpful to helping us and our customers in the past.‬
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